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Nom de I'épreuve: 11°COPPA DI SERA ESORDIENTI Il ANNO

Organisateur:

Nombre de km:

Classement Final

VELOCE CLUB BORGO

42,000

Moyenne du vainqueur: 41,538

Rang Doss.
1 1
2 5
3 16
4 13
5 206
6 78
7 52
8 7
9 125
10 43
11 73
12 24
13 159
14 101
15 136
16 33
17 23
18 95
19 12
20 47
21 208
22 135
23 117
24 200
25 111
26 112
27 20
28 105
29 15
30 187
31 196
32 42
33 153
34 197
35 177
36 190
37 94
38 48
39 116
40 2
41 88
42 178
43 114
44 108
45 198
46 3
47 122
48 103
49 213

)]
o

168

UCl Id

10028974183
10029422407
10029170409
10059233739
10030513756
10029195667
10030575188
10030607524
10029999757
10028974890
10030447472
10030919237
10032908444
10029419878
10028931949
10030521537
10030609443
10030690578
10059233941
10029208401
10028954379
10030692804
10029262355
10030566603
10030569734
10030730792
10030703312
10030609645
10028971052
10030883366
10029828591
10030642381
10032580866
10030452021
10030621062
10029387546
10030604389
10032838322
10028965796
10029463126
10034601193
10030931866
10030450506
10032833066
10029036932
10029213249
10030589841
10033655647
10030619547
10030465256

Nom Prénom

OIOLI MANUEL

DALVAI ANDREA
BOZICEVICH MATTEO LAPO
MAX POOLE

COSTA PELLICCIARI NICOLO'
ANSELMI DANIELE
CRESCIOLI LUDOVICO
ANDREAUS MARCO

FEDE GABRIEL
BRUTTOMESSO ALBERTO
BIAGINI FEDERICO
GRAMMEGNA ALFONSO
BOTTA MATTEO

ROGANTI SIMONE
BELUSSI ALESSANDRO
ZINGONI TOBIA

SPADA ANTONIO
FRANZIN ALVISE

FINLAY PICKERING
PANICUCCI TOMMASO
VENDRAMINI PAOLO
SIMONETTO EROS
PINARELLO ALESSANDRO
SANDRIN JORDI

BOLETTA MATTEO
MORELLO GIOVANNI MARIA
BOSCHI LORENZO

ZOIA TOMMASO
BRUGNOLI FRANCESCO
POLATO DANIEL
PURICELLI GABRIELE
GIORDANI LORENZO
SILVESTRI SAMUELE
MILONE GIUSEPPE EMANUEL
BARRIVIERA DIEGO
BERTOTTI FILIPPO
BETTARELLO ANDREA
PEZZO MICHELE

BROWN JENSON DUGGY
ALLEVA EDOARDO MAURO
BERNARDI FILIPPO
DAMUZZO ALEX

MANENTI MATTIA
CROSATO ALESSANDRO
BENEDET STEFANO
GIOVANNINI EMIL

DONINI LUCA
NARDECCHIA MATTIA
FRACCARO GIACOMO
CIONI GIOVANNI

Pays Code
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

2uci
T
Catégorie  1.2ME
Date 09/09/2017
Equipe Temps/écart
NUOVI ORIZZONTI POL. INV. & h 1.00.40

ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO  min.
TEAM STRADELLA A.S.D.

GB Cycling Team

DAVOLI BAGNOLESE GATTAT
SCO CAVENAGO A.S.D.

UC EMPOLESE

ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO
CADREZZATE-VERSO L'IRIDE-
V.C. SCHIO A.S.D.

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA COOPE
D'ANIELLO CYCLING WEAR
UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD
NUOVA SPIGA AUREA
UNIONE CICLISTICA OSSANE:¢
G.S. IPERFINISH A.S.D.

TEAM SPERCENIGO SICILIA
G.S. MOSOLE

GB Cycling Team

UC DONORATICO

VC MONTEBELLUNA

VELO JUNIOR NOVE

VC SAN VENDEMIANO

TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO
S.C. ORINESE A.S.D.

S.C. ORINESE A.S.D.

POL. MILLELUCI CICLISMO
INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MOF
TEAM STRADELLA A.S.D.
NUVOLERA A.S.D.

EQUIPE CORBETTESE

GS BORGONUOVO

ASD U.C.FOLIGNO

EQUIPE CORBETTESE

SC LA PUJESE

C.C. FORTI E VELOCI

G.S. MOSOLE

BRUNO GAIGA C.A.M.P.1.
PUSH-CADREZZATE-GUERCIC
NUOVI ORIZZONTI POL. INV. €
VIGOR

SC LA PUJESE

S.C. ROMANESE ASD
INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MOF
TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO
ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO
GAZZANIGHESE G.B.C.APP.
NUOVA SPIGA AUREA

ASD POSTUMIA 73 DINO LIVIE
GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE

00.15



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

45
54
70
191
55
28
115
92
205
81
155
10
201
65
100
62
84
180
56
58
170
133
186
64
59
104
22
174
96
137
19

158
127
87
25
41
210
134
37
171
34
129
144
118

156
143
119
163
214
192
141
66
18
109
199
30
80
75
63
204
77
32

10048980940
10030632681
10028974486
10029429982
10028931848
10031588840
10030604086
10030694723
10030582363
10030942879
10030532853
10059233537
10030624601
10033412036
10028945588
10030540331
10030534570
10030695430
10028932050
10030595295
10030556600
10030559630
10030703817
10030594386
10033350503
10029181624
10030489811
10029362385
10030753832
10030533762
10029178792
10030636422
10032588142
10030685730
10030604793
10030691992
10029398862
10029036427
10011216113
10029204862
10031577928
10030676838
10031050084
10028849295
10030701894
10030607423
10030593275
10052753533
10032861560
10030779696
10028935181
10030806271
10033338678
10028922047
10034403456
10028886580
10030243974
10030764845
10030568219
10031796580
10030567714
10029309239
10029093920
10029285391

SELLA EFREM
ZAMPERINI EDOARDO
CATELLANI GABRIELE
SALVADORI ANGELO
COLOSIO LINO
COLTELLI EDOARDO
MESSIERI ALESSANDRO
IANELLI DAVIDE
CARRARO SEBASTIANO
TREVISAN NICHOLAS
PIOSELLI LORENZO
INNES HARVEY
MENEGALDO MATTEO
PASQUOTTO ALESSANDRO
CAMPLONE LUCIANO
GREGORI LUCA
ANDRIOTTO STEFANO
VARRONI LUCA

PAGANI ALESSANDRO
GALEOTTI FEDERICO
NOCENTINI MATTIA
BORRELLI CARLO
VANNI MICHAEL
MIGNOLLI MATTEO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ JUAN MIGUEL CUB

LAVA MATTEO

BALESTRI GIANMARCO
BARZAN STEFANO
AZZALIN FILIPPO
TEBALDI MANUEL
CHIARELLO SALVATORE
CETTO MAURIZIO
SANTAMARIA RICCARDO
DONADELLO FRANCESCO
CIRLINCIONE DOMENICO
BERTINI MARCO
COPPINI GIANMARCO
MEMOLA ELIA

SESSI ROBERTO
BERTOZZI ELIA

BERTINI GABRIELE
SALTAFORMAGGIO LORENZO
FRONTERA RICCARDO
MAMERTI LEONARDO
GRANDO RICCARDO
CASAGRANDA NICCOLO'
BORELLA LORENZO
PIRON ALBERTO

ZAGO LORENZO ARCANGELO
LOVISON JACOPO
SGARZI RICCARDO
GIONGHI FABIO
REBUSSI GIUSEPPE
BORGOGNI EDOARDO
ALBANI DAVIDE
ROSSETTI DANIELE
BARAZZA SIMONE

PERIN FABRIZIO

GHETTI ALESSANDRO
GRANATA ALESSANDRO
CHESINI RICCARDO
ZAMPIERI ANDREA
BONORA ALESSIO
BALDACCI MATTEO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

V.C. SCHIO A.S.D.
OFF.ALBERTI U.C. VAL D'ILLA¢
A.S. DILETTANTISTICA COOPE
C.C. FORTI E VELOCI

VELO CLUB SARNICO A.S.D.
UC COLTANO GRUBE COSTRL
ASD.SPORT RENO TEAM BOL!
A.S.D. POLISP. PAVULLESE
ASS. DILETT. U.C. MIRANO
A.C.D. MONSELICE

UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD

GB Cycling Team

TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO
A.S.D. US AUSONIA CSI PESC.
NUOVA SPIGA AUREA

A.S.D. US AUSONIA CSI PESC.
G.S.S.MACARIO "V. BIOLO"
ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI

VELO CLUB SARNICO A.S.D.
CINQUALE ASD FAITA SALI AL
GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE
ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI
NUVOLERA A.S.D.

A.S.D. US AUSONIA CSI PESC.
UC DONORATICO
INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MOF
TEAM MAMMA E PAPA' FANINI
SC LA PUJESE

G.S. MOSOLE

UNIONE CICLISTICA OSSANE:¢
POL. MILLELUCI CICLISMO
ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO
UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD
FORTITUDO SOSSANO FDB
VIGOR

UC COLTANO GRUBE COSTRL
GS BORGONUOVO

VC MONTEBELLUNA

ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI

UC ROSIGNANO COLOGNOLE
GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE
G.S. IPERFINISH A.S.D.
ROSTESE RODMAN

O.P. BIKE PORTO SANT'ELPID
VC SAN VENDEMIANO

ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO
UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD
S.C. CICLI BONIN G. ZANON
VC SAN VENDEMIANO

U.S. C.S.l. RUBANO

SC CERETOLESE

C.C. FORTI E VELOCI

POL. ALBANO CICLISMO

SC PEDALE TOSCANO PONTI(
TEAM STRADELLA A.S.D.

S.C. ORINESE A.S.D.

TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO
SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE
A.C.D. MONSELICE

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA COOPE
A.S.D. US AUSONIA CSI PESC.
ASS. DILETT. U.C. MIRANO
SCO CAVENAGO A.S.D.

G.S. IPERFINISH A.S.D.



115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

195
209
26
11
29
132
140
145
53
172

17
21
27
38
39
40
44
46
49
57
60
61
67
68
69
71
74
76
82
83
85
86
89
90
91
97
98
102
106
107
110
113
120
121
123
126
131
138
139
142
147
148
149
150
151
154
157
161
162
164
165
167

10033028278
10033098606
10030961673
10059234244
10030653192
10029190112
10033338476
10028966002
10030474350
10031782537
10029362082
10032431023
10032879344
10030705130
10031381096
10030470815
10030588023
10034513893
10029398559
10029170308
10033189138
10032850951
10034304941
10029779586
10031770514
10034638074
10030937324
10029197081
10031689173
10031712617
10033180650
10033180751
10029112007
10030767572
10028894866
10028966608
10030651273
10031361801
10032447086
10030459293
10032307044
10032443652
10028959534
10029298428
10063709984
10064332202
10030955916
10029213451
10030623183
10029256392
10030705534
10029353695
10031885904
10030674515
10030617830
10030704827
10030859926
10054481345
10030705635
10030631469
10028895472
10032494879
10034041425
10028802415

COLOMBO GREGORIO
DAL TOE' SAMUELE
SULAJ ANGELO

BILLY GILBEY
SEGATTO ALEX
SIGHINOLFI SAMUELE
AVALLONE DAVIDE
SPANO JACOPO
CARPENE GIANMARCO
GUIDOLIN LORIS
CETTO DAVIDE
LIPOVAC GABRIEL
KUN DMYTRO

GRADI FILIPPO
CARTEI SAMUELE
PARIETTI LEONARDO
BUFALINI MATTEO
LEONARDI GABRIELE
SCHIRO RICCARDO
BIAGIONI GIULIO
SIGNORINI ANDREA
SANTUCCI LEONARDO
BUSDRAGHI MATTEO
CEROFOLINI MICHELE
BIANCUCCI TOMMASO
FACCHI LORENZO
VERCIANI FILIPPO
TERZI MATTEO
RAUSA MATTEO MARIA
ROMANO GIANLUIGI
MEDICI LUCA
TOMASELLA RICCARDO
BARZAGHI GABRIEL
MURVANA EDOARDO
FOGNANI MEBRATU
BURGONI RICCARDO
SITTI SAMUEL
TONEGUZZO THOMAS
CUZZOLIN CARLO
VERZULLI FILIPPO
BARBISAN FILIPPO
BERTUOLA EDOARDO
TADINI ANDREA
MARTINELLI MIRKO NICOLA
SPERANDIO MATTEO
SPERANDIO LUCA
MARIANI MICHELE
TEOFILO LUCA
BENATI MANUEL
BONATI MARCO
VISCARDI ALESSANDRO
MICHELINI EDOARDO
MARTINA LEONARDO
FERRARI DANIEL
MICANTI ANDREA

LUCENTINI FERATI ALESSANDRO

PELLIZZARI GIULIO
BURATTI LEONARDO

DE PAOLI DAVIDE CARLO
PELLEGRINI ANGELO
BISELLO ALBERTO
ROVELLI SIMONE
CESARO GABRIELE
MACCARINI RICCARDO

ITA
ITA
ALB
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
UKR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

EQUIPE CORBETTESE

VC MONTEBELLUNA

UC COLTANO GRUBE COSTRL
GB Cycling Team

SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE
ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI

POL. ALBANO CICLISMO

O.P. BIKE PORTO SANT'ELPID
OFF.ALBERTI U.C. VAL D'ILLA¢
G.C.ROBEGANO

ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO
ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO
TEAM STRADELLA A.S.D.
POL. MILLELUCI CICLISMO
UC COLTANO GRUBE COSTRL
UC ROSIGNANO COLOGNOLE
UC ROSIGNANO COLOGNOLE
UC ROSIGNANO COLOGNOLE
V.C. SCHIO A.S.D.

UC DONORATICO

BRUNO GAIGA C.A.M.P.1.

UC COLTANO GRUBE COSTRL
UC DONORATICO

A.S.D. US AUSONIA CSI PESC.
SC PEDALE TOSCANO PONTI(
VELO CLUB SARNICO A.S.D.
CINQUALE ASD FAITA SALI AL
A.S. DILETTANTISTICA COOPE
A.S. DILETTANTISTICA COOPE
AS MONTORO1927 STEFANO
G.S.S.MACARIO "V. BIOLO"
G.S.S.MACARIO "V. BIOLO"
G.S.S.MACARIO "V. BIOLO"
G.S.S.MACARIO "V. BIOLO"
A.S.D. POLISP. PAVULLESE
A.S.D. POLISP. PAVULLESE
A.S.D. POLISP. PAVULLESE
G.S. MOSOLE

G.S. MOSOLE

NUOVA SPIGA AUREA
INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MOF
INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MOF
S.C. ORINESE A.S.D.

S.C. ROMANESE ASD

VC SAN VENDEMIANO

VC SAN VENDEMIANO
GAZZANIGHESE G.B.C.APP.
ASD PEDALE CANELLESE
A.S.D. G.S. LUC BOVOLONE
POL. ALBANO CICLISMO

POL. ALBANO CICLISMO

S.C. CICLI BONIN G. ZANON
NONESE CYCLING TEAM A.S.I
GRAFICHE ZORZI-MECCANIC/
ASD U.C.FOLIGNO

ASD U.C.FOLIGNO

ASD U.C.FOLIGNO

ASD U.C.FOLIGNO

UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD
U.S. MONTECORONA

U.S. C.S.l. RUBANO

U.S. C.S.l. RUBANO

U.S. C.S.l. RUBANO

GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE

03.05
03.15



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

169
173
175
179
181
182
183
184
189
193
194
202
203
207
211
212
14
31
35
36
50
51
72
79
93
99
124
128
130
146
152

10030556596
10030594891
10030142025
10031483352
10029292869
10033532476
10030647536
10031731613
10028954884
10053339876
10048413084
10034517028
10029276196
10030583070
10030558519
10030679060
10036377610
10030791218
10062614187
10063309658
10030167889
10031673716
10029490913
10029293273
10029157473
10032447995
10059756933
10030694117
10033273408
10030788891
10031718374

PALLECCHI FEDERICO
BASAGLIA TOMMASO
MANZAN PAOLO
RUSALEN PIETRO
CAVALLI STEFANO
MATTESCO NICOLA
CUOZZO SAMUELE
VANNINI MATTEO
DALSASS NICOLA
CONTE MARCO
CISLAGHI JACOPO
DEL PUPPO DIEGO
MION SAMUELE
CARDUCCI VITALIANO
GRIGGION SIMONE
TOFFALINI SIMONE
LUHRS LUIS - JOE
BARAZZUOL ENRICO
NARDIELLO ALBERTO
FATTORI ALBERTO
PASQUALE MATTIA
VENTURELLA GIOVANNI
CITRO GIUSEPPE
VIOLATO ANDREA
BISETTO ANDREA
PEPI GIUSEPPE
PARDUZZI TOBIA
VITILLO TOMMASO
PERARDI SAMUELE
PISANA GIACOMO
MELITA MIRKO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE
VELOCE CLUB ISOLANO

SC LA PUJESE

SC LA PUJESE

V.C. BASSANO 1892

V.C. BASSANO 1892

POL. VILLAFONTANA

POL. VILLAFONTANA

C.C. FORTI E VELOCI

C.C. FORTI E VELOCI

EQUIPE CORBETTESE

TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO
ASS. DILETT. U.C. MIRANO
DAVOLI BAGNOLESE GATTAT
ASD POSTUMIA 73 DINO LIVIE
ASD POSTUMIA 73 DINO LIVIE
GERMAN TEAM

SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE
G.S. IPERFINISH A.S.D.

G.S. IPERFINISH A.S.D.

G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILV
G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILV
A.S. DILETTANTISTICA COOPE
A.C.D. MONSELICE

G.S. MOSOLE

G.S. MOSOLE

G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIR
ROSTESE RODMAN
ROSTESE RODMAN

ASD SAN GIACOMO

ASD U.C.FOLIGNO



